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General information about company

Scrip code | 524470

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE312C01025

Name of the company

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listin
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

|
|
|
|
|
|
’
|

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\éhsegggsghe Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial v
owner? &
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of as a % of of securities (1X)
Caegory | nos of | fullypaid | paid thares Srares heid shres
Category | of y Y Pa P underlying _ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] shareholder shareholders | up equity up Depository (Vin = as per
(D) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ Total as
(D] Receipts SCRR,
v) shares | v 1957) (VI a % of
held | V1 ) (VI Clags eg: Class (A+B+C)
%) As a % of X egy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
A & 13 304279619 304279619 | 38.98 304279619 304279619 | 38.98
Promoter
Group
®) Public 40999 476372561 | | 476372561 | 61.02 476372561 | | 476372561 | 6102
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 41012 780652180 | | 780652180 | 100 780652180 | | 780652180 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Q#;;:er of
0,
No. Of iisaur/n"mg | Lookeqim | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares . conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlymg Underlying Outstan;img securities (as a (X equity shares
(0] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of held in
an convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VF:I) +(X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
. held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 38.98 304279619
Group
®) Public 61.02 | | | 472339626
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || || | 776619245
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of fully | Partly g\lr%rgsf Total nos. ;%;arlezo. of
Category & Nos. Of aid u aid- - shares held . .
Sr Namge o¥the shareholders Squityp Ep underlying VIl = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
: 0,
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares held | equity | DEPOSIONY | (yyyv)s+ | 3SPEF asa%
av) shares Receipts ) SCRR, of
held | (VD 1957) (V1) Class Total
V) As a % of Class eg: X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | -, , 221218494 221218494 | 28.34 221218494 221218494 | 28.34
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 83061125 83061125 | 10.64 83061125 83061125 | 10.64
?X;’@T)ma' 13 304279619 304279619 | 38.98 304279619 304279619 | 38.98
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gr;gmoter 13 304279619 304279619 | 38.98 304279619 304279619 | 38.98
Group (A)=
(AMM+A)
@
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
Financial
f) Institutions/ 1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
Banks
Sub-Total
@)1 1 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
: shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 40000 307026956 307026956 | 39.33 307026956 307026956 | 39.33
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 247 126206063 126206063 | 16.17 126206063 126206063 | 16.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 751 43135542 43135542 | 5.53 43135542 43135542 | 5.53
?é‘)'g)ma' 40998 476368561 476368561 | 61.02 476368561 476368561 | 61.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 40999 476372561 476372561 | 61.02 476372561 476372561 | 61.02
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 41012 780652180 780652180 | 100 780652180 780652180 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 41012 780652180 780652180 | 100 780652180 780652180 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full t‘ggﬂzzriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
. - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X111) hgld in
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | Indian
@ | | | | 28.34 | | | 221218494
) | | | | 1064 | | | 83061125
(Sl“)b'TOta' ) 38.98 304279619
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.98 304279619
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)(2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
® | | | | | | | 4000
Sub-Total (B)
0 4000
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | | 3033 | | | 303103521
(a(ii)) | | | | 1617 | | | 126206063
© | | | | 553 | | | 43026042
(Sggb'ma' ®) 61.02 472335626
Total Public
Shareholding
61.02 472339626
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 776619245
Total
(A+B+C) 100 776619245
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

5

6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vijay Bankda

Ankit Bankda

Vijay Bankda
(HUF)

Kedarmal
Bankda (HUF)

Shankarlal
Bankda (HUF)

Rahul
Bankda

PAN (I1)

| ADHPB2852M

| ACYPB2376G

| AJGPB3190B

| AABHV2590K

AABHK9553R

AAUHS0781G

AIQPB22228 |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (Iv)+
)+ (VD)

90194650

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.55

75

6.01

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 90194650

| 58553775

| 46886420

| 12068000

10484040

2731470

Class eg:y

Total

| 90194650

| 58553775

| 46886420

| 12068000

10484040

2731470

|
169500 |
|
169500 |

Total asa %
of Total
Voting rights

11.55

75

6.01

1.55

1.34

0.35

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.55

75

6.01

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 90194650
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58553775

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Ankur Vijay Bankda

Asha Bankda

Vimla Bankda

Sulabh Rahul Bankda

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

| AIQpB2223A

| ADHPB2854P

ADHPB2853L

AOCPB2386Q

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

63900

54319

12320

100

221218494

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

63900

54319

12320

100

221218494

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

28.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 63900

| 54319

12320

100

Class eg:y

Total

| 63900

| 54319

12320

100

|
| 221218494 |
|
|

| 221218494

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

28.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (X1)= (V1)

+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

28.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63900

54319

12320

100

221218494

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE

LIMITED

STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAECP5134H

AAMCS4651E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

47186125

35875000

83061125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

47186125

35875000

83061125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X |

47186125

35875000

83061125

Class eg:y |

Total |

47186125

35875000

83061125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.04

4.6

10.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total ‘
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47186125

35875000

83061125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Vivek Burman

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AIAPBT7839A

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

10336825

10336825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

10336825

10336825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

132

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 10336825

| 10336825

Class eg:y

Total

| 10336825

| 10336825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

132

132

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

132

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10336825

10336825

file://IG:\Accwrk 1\Karishma\Dekstop\Desktop\SHP HTML.html

10/19/2019



Page 14 of 18

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3 |

¢ |

Category

|BodiesCorporate |N0n—ResidentIndian (NRI) |

Clearing Members |

IEPF |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

223

488

39

751

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

18500745

22754186

1339241

541370

43135542

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

18500745

22754186

1339241

541370

43135542

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

291

0.07

5.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 18500745

| 22754186

1339241

541370

43135542

Class eg:y

Total

| 18500745

| 22754186

1339241

541370

43135542

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

291

0.17

0.07

5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.37

291

0.07

5.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18500745

22644686

1339241

541370

43026042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of.right of_thl_e SBQ in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: e
Passport Nationality Passport Nationality acquisition
L\Iacsélgf (Applicable L\Iacsélgf (Applicable Exercise glf nificant
AN Nationality | in case of Name | PAN Nationality | in case of . gnitic:
a a Voting beneficial
forei Any other . Any other | Shares| . U ;
oreign is selected) foreign is selected) rights slgnlflcant interest
national national influence
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