General information about com	ipany
Scrip code	524470
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE312C01025
Name of the company	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	D	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Ta	able I - Sun	nmary	Statement	t holding o	f specified s	ecurities									
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Tradalara	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		umber of Voting Rights held in each class securities (IX)								
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity Depository	paid- up Depository	underlying Depository	aid- underlying Depository	d- underlying Depository	underlying	underlying	underlying	shares held (VII) =	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	304279619			304279619	38.98	304279619		304279619	38.98						
(B)	Public	40999	476372561			476372561	61.02	476372561		476372561	61.02						
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	41012	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100						

Category	Category Shares Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.98					304279619
(B)	Public				61.02					472339626
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					776619245

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	arehold	ling patter	n of the Pr	omoter and	Promoter (Group)	
			N Colle	No. Of	No. Of	Tetal	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Vo class of securi			ıch
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	o of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the P	romoter and F	romoter Grouj	p				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	221218494			221218494	28.34	221218494		221218494	28.34
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	83061125			83061125	10.64	83061125		83061125	10.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	304279619			304279619	38.98	304279619		304279619	38.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	304279619			304279619	38.98	304279619		304279619	38.98
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patter	rn of the	Public shareho	lder	·,				
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40000	307026956			307026956	39.33	307026956		307026956	39.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	247	126206063			126206063	16.17	126206063		126206063	16.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	751	43135542			43135542	5.53	43135542		43135542	5.53
Sub-Total (B)(3)		40998	476368561			476368561	61.02	476368561		476368561	61.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		40999	476372561			476372561	61.02	476372561		476372561	61.02
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the	Non Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		41012	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100
Total (A+B+C)		41012	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100

Та	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the I	Prom	oter and	Pror	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
5	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Pror	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				28.34					221218494
(d)				10.64					83061125
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.98					304279619
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.98					304279619
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					4000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0	 				4000
(3)	Non-institutior	18							
(a(i))				39.33					303103521
(a(ii))				16.17					126206063
(e)				5.53					43026042
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.02					472335626
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.02					472339626
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					776619245
Total (A+B+C)				100					776619245

		IIIu	viuuais/iiiiu	u undivided Fa	unny		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kedarmal Bankda	Vijay Bankda	Ankit Bankda	Vijay Bankda (HUF)	Kedarmal Bankda (HUF)	Shankarlal Bankda (HUF)	Rahul Bankda
PAN (II)	ADHPB2852M	ACYPB2376G	AJGPB3190B	AABHV2590K	AABHK9553R	AAUHS0781G	AIQPB2222H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Class eg:y							
Total	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.55	7.5	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	1.55	1.34	0.35	0.02

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankur Vijay Bankda	Asha Bankda	Vimla Bankda	Sulabh Rahul Bankda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIQPB2223A	ADHPB2854P	ADHPB2853L	AOCPB2386Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63900	54319	12320	100	221218494
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63900	54319	12320	100	221218494
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	0	28.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	63900	54319	12320	100	221218494
Class eg:y					
Total	63900	54319	12320	100	221218494
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0	0	28.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	0	28.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)	,		
No. (a)					
As a % of total		- 		 	

Shares held (b)]]					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63900	54319	12320	100	221218494				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not pre									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECP5134H	AAMCS4651E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	47186125	35875000	83061125
Class eg:y			
Total	47186125	35875000	83061125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.04	4.6	10.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
Number of Locked			

Shares held (b)	<u> </u>		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vivek Burman	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIAPB7839A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10336825	10336825
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	10336825	10336825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32
Number of Voting Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	10336825	10336825
Class eg:y		
Total	10336825	10336825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10336825	10336825

		l.
Reason for not providing PA	N	
Reason for not		
providing PAN		

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	223	488	39	1	751
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18500745	22754186	1339241	541370	43135542
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18500745	22754186	1339241	541370	43135542
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	2.91	0.17	0.07	5.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	18500745	22754186	1339241	541370	43135542
Class eg:y					
Total	18500745	22754186	1339241	541370	43135542
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	2.91	0.17	0.07	5.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	2.91	0.17	0.07	5.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
	1		1	1	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18500745	22644686	1339241	541370	43026042
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners														
the SBO Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of					
AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whethe	r by virtu Voting rights	Rights on	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Page 18 of 18